UNOFFICIAL C



Doc#: 0417046038 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/18/2004 10:04 AM Pg: 1 of 3

MAIL TO:

THIS INDENTURE MADE this 16th day of June, 2004, between STANDARD BANK AND TRUS
company, a corporation of Illinois, as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds to said bank in pursuance of a frust Agreement dated the 2nd day of October 1958, and known as Trust Number 1757, party of the first part and Kevin J. Buffy, divorced
Number 1757, party of the jest part and Kevin J. Duffy, divorced
whose address is 9120 S. Ridgeway Evergreen Park, IL. 60805 party of the second part.
WITNESSETH, That said party in the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and
other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the
following described real estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to wit:
Lot 9 and the North 15 feet of Lot 10 in Block 1 in Hamlin Avenue Addition "A", a
Subdivision of the West Quarter of the North East Quarter of the Southwest Quarter
of Section 2, Township 37 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian,
in Cook County, Illinois.
PIN: 24-02-304-064-0000
Commonly known as: 9120 S. Ridgeway, Evergreen Park, IL. 60805

together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part.

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER

This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its A. V. P. and attested by its A. T. O. the day and year first above written.

STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY

As Trustee as aforesaid:

Donna) Diviero, A. T. O.

Patricia Ralphson, A. V.

0417046038 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOKS

** the undersigned, a notary public in and for said Co		
		D TRUST COMPANY and
Ui Saig C		own to me to be the same persons
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as a appeared before me this day in person and acknowledge that	they closed and deliver	after the end instrument of their large
the and voluntary got, and as the free and voluntary act of sa		
and the said A. T. O. did also then and there acknowled	ige that She as cust	odian of the corporate seal of said
Company did affix the said corporate seal of said Company t		
and as the free and voluntary act of said Company, for the us	ses and purposes of the	rein set forth
taken under its hand and Notarial Seal this 16th	day of time	2007.
900 M		and the second of the second o
100	NOTARY PUBLIC	<u> </u>
Cy _x		
		DEFIONE SEA:
PREPARED BY		SUSAN J. ZELEK
Standard Bank & Trust Co		Nutary Public, State or langes
2800 W 35th N.		HA GRAMSBUR Expres Dec (FLASE)
Hickory Hills, U. 60457		
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Tomain top Ad	Space 4
	Charle deal Bon	
		A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
Date		are the troll
	1/4,	
gradient de la company de la c	······································	
	•	
	en gerkeren er	T_{2}
en e		9.
		0.5
		OFFICO
145. i 1464.		10
6 6		_0

TRISTES DEED



STANDARD BANK AND TRUST CO. 7800 West 95th Street, Hickory Hills, IL 60457

UNOFFICIAL COPY



EUGENE "GENE" MOORE

RECORDER OF DEEDS / REGISTRAR OF TORRENS TITLES COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS --

GRANTOR/GRANTEE STATEMENT

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantor shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated june 1/2 , 20 0 4	·
Signature: Wea	ne 1. Hartnett
	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me By the said This // th day of June 2004 Notary Public June July	"OFFICIAL SEAL" SUSAN J. ZELEK Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires Dec. 06, 2006

The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land truc is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do rusiness or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity, recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated fune 16	·	, 20 <u>00</u> C/
$m{v}_{i} = m{v}_{i}$	Signature:_	Digne 1. Hartnelt
Subscribed and annual to	Grantee or Agent	
Subscribed and awom to before me By the said		"OFFICIAL SEAL"
This fith day of Jine 2004 Notary Public Auron J. Zeern	SUSAN J. ZELEK Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires Dec. 06, 2006	
NOTE: Any paragraph	براه درنیزی مادر	aut - it C-1

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)